
72 72 72

File - Grant - WEB CAP.DIS - CAP

Grants to Municipalities
Strategic Transportation Initiative Program

Community Airport Program Component

Project Approved in the Calendar Year: 2011

Municipality Grant Description Grant Amount
Tofield Tofield Airport Overlay $471,789
Ct Mackenzie Fort Vermilion Airport $270,041
Stettler Stettler Airport Apron Upgrade $688,200

Total: $1,430,030


